Position

Director Of Customer Services

Public Affairs Manager

Deputy Director Of Customer
Services

Deputy Director Of Customer
Services

Facilities Maintenance
Coordinator

Customer Services Supervisor
Multimedia Specialist
Customer Services Supervisor

Lead Customer Services
Representative

Water Efficiency Specialist li

Facilities Maintenance
Coordinator

Water Efficiency Specialist li
Water Efficiency Specialist li

Facilities Maintenance
Coordinator

Customer Services Specialist

Customer Services
Representative li

Customer Services
Representative li

Mail Supply Clerk

Customer Services
Representative li

Customer Services Specialist

Customer Services
Representative li

Customer Services
Representative li

Other Positions Held Special District

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Department

Customer Services
Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services
Customer Services
Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services
Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Total Wages

$196,877
$130,882
$129,482

$108,750

$77,243

$77,185
$76,977
$74,317
$74,261

$70,987
$70,483

$70,256
$69,671
$69,125

$62,077
$59,899

$58,389

$57,287
$55,541

$53,849
$52,819

$51,037

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,137
$25,735
$33,997

$27,149

$27,991

$23,482
$8,462
$28,294
$9,004

$22,599
$29,861

$33,284
$18,135
$31,902

$8,101
$32,924

$16,920

$16,537
$16,501

$25,668
$16,199

$31,009



Water Efficiency Specialist |
Water Efficiency Specialist |

Customer Services
Representative |

Customer Services
Representative |

Water Efficiency Specialist |

Customer Services
Representative |

Customer Services
Representative |

Customer Services
Representative li

Administrative Aide
Customer Services Specialist
Temporary Laborer li

Water Efficiency Specialist |
Water Efficiency Specialist |

Customer Services
Representative |

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Customer Services
Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services

Customer Services
Customer Services
Customer Services
Customer Services
Customer Services

Customer Services

$50,775
$50,459
$50,417

$49,704

$48,241
$47,252

$46,887

$45,870

$40,798
$31,219
$17,015
$15,797
$13,491

$6,065

$31,518
$25,274
$17,479

$20,149

$19,971
$30,569

$30,558

$30,685

$31,200
$13,074
$0

$0

$0
$7,118



