Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Customer Services		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$196,877	\$47,137
Public Affairs Manager		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$130,882	\$25,735
Deputy Director Of Customer Services		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$129,482	\$33,997
Deputy Director Of Customer Services		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$108,750	\$27,149
Facilities Maintenance Coordinator		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$77,243	\$27,991
Customer Services Supervisor		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$77,185	\$23,482
Multimedia Specialist		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$76,977	\$8,462
Customer Services Supervisor		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$74,317	\$28,294
Lead Customer Services Representative		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$74,261	\$9,004
Water Efficiency Specialist li		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$70,987	\$22,599
Facilities Maintenance Coordinator		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$70,483	\$29,861
Water Efficiency Specialist li		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$70,256	\$33,284
Water Efficiency Specialist Ii		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$69,671	\$18,135
Facilities Maintenance Coordinator		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$69,125	\$31,902
Customer Services Specialist		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$62,077	\$8,101
Customer Services Representative Ii		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$59,899	\$32,924
Customer Services Representative Ii		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$58,389	\$16,920
Mail Supply Clerk		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$57,287	\$16,537
Customer Services Representative li		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$55,541	\$16,501
Customer Services Specialist		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$53,849	\$25,668
Customer Services Representative li		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$52,819	\$16,199
Customer Services Representative Ii		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$51,037	\$31,009

Water Efficiency Specialist I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$50,775	\$31,518
Water Efficiency Specialist I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$50,459	\$25,274
Customer Services Representative I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$50,417	\$17,479
Customer Services Representative I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$49,704	\$20,149
Water Efficiency Specialist I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$48,241	\$19,971
Customer Services Representative I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$47,252	\$30,569
Customer Services Representative I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$46,887	\$30,558
Customer Services Representative Ii	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$45,870	\$30,685
Administrative Aide	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$40,798	\$31,200
Customer Services Specialist	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$31,219	\$13,074
Temporary Laborer li	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$17,015	\$0
Water Efficiency Specialist I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$15,797	\$0
Water Efficiency Specialist I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$13,491	\$0
Customer Services Representative I	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$6,065	\$7,118